P12000079873

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP	WAIT - MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
	<u></u>			

Office Use Only



400239474154

09/19/12--01012--008 **87.50

mpg 20/12

FILED
12 SEP 19 MH II: 35
SEPRETARY OF STATE

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Nor	th Florida Family H	ealthcare, Inc			
-	(PROPOSED CORPORA	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INC</u>	UDE SUFFIX)		
Enclosed are an ori	ginal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation an	d a check for:		
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate o Status		
		ADDITIONAL CO	OPY REQUIRED		
FROM:	Val Dee Harmon-Sheffield, M.D.				
	Name (Printed or typed)				
	4215A Kelson Ave.				
	Address				
	Marlanna, Florida 32446				
	City, State & Zip				
	850-526-3400				
	Daytime Telephone number				
	valdee83@yahoo.com				
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)				

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

FIL	ED
12 SEP 19	AH 11: 30

ARTICLE I	NAME		12 SEP 10
	poration shall be: North Florida Family He	althoure, Inc	12 SEP 19 AM
	PRINCIPAL OFFICE	•	SECRETARY OF S TALEAHASSEE, FLC
MATCH II	Principal street address	Mailing :	address, if different is: ASSEE FIRE
	4215A Kelson Ave.		
_	Marianna, Florida 32446		
_			
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE		
The purpose for wh	nich the corporation is organized is:		
	lorth Florida Healthcare, Inc is to provide c		
	amily Practice clinic we strive to develop a p		
	ugh preventive health and improve their qu		improve the health status of
those we serve w	vith a commitment and excellence in all we	do.	
ARTICLE IV	CHADIC		
	es of stock is: 1000		
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO	RS	
	lc: Val Dee Harmon-Sheffield, M.DCEO		
Address:	2281 Harmon Road	Address:	
	Chipley Florida 32428		
			
Name and Tit	lc: Euless Sheffield, Sr - COO	Name and Title:	
Address:	2281 Harmon Road	Address:	
	Chipley, Florida, 32428		
	•	N1	
Name and 111 Address:	le:	Name and Thie:	
Audiess.			
		<u> </u>	
	<i>REGISTERED AGENT</i> ida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o	Sthe registered great is:	
Name:	Val Dee Harmon-Sheffield, M.D.		
Address:	2281 Harmon Road		
	Chipley Florida 32428	_	
	INCORPORATOR		
	ress of the Incorporator is:		·
Name: Address:	Val Dee Harmon-Sheffield, M.D. 2281 Harmon Road	_	
Addiess.	Chipley, Florida 32428	_	
		_	
Having been name	d as registered agent to accept service of proces	ss for the above stated corp	oration at the place designated in
this certificate, I an	familiar with and accept the appointment as rej	gistered agent and agree to	net in this capacity
	blamba Still	MM	9/19/14
JU [x HAMINO - JIM M	uxiv)	1/1/12
	Required Signature/Registered Agen		Date
I submit this docus	nent and affirm that the facts stated herein ar	e true. I am aware that the	; false information submitted in a
document to the De	partment of State constitutes a third degree felor	ng Jas prøvided for in s.817.1	55, F.S.
1/1	N. House I	/ // //////	4/12/14
VAL I	De PHINNING-SIV	Thex!	111112
	Damilard Circatura IIndonana tod	• "	·